&,

Integrated
Services

Special Education Advisory Committee

Thursday, December 5, 2019

6:00 pm—=7:30 pm
Johannsen Support Services Center

Topic: Students with Disabilities and Crisis Management
e Meeting objectives: Provide input and feedback on the following;

5:45-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:45-6:50
6:50-7:05
7:05-7:15
7:15-7:30

= Things to think about when developing a district process
=  Writing and implementing individual plans
= General ideas around crisis management and SWD

Dinner and Socializing

Presentation by Sarah, Lisa and Crystal

Questions and Clarifications

Share in Groups of 4

Share with Another Group of 4

Share out Group Thoughts/ Collective Feedback to Leadership

Next Meeting, 2/20 in the Boardroom of the JSSC




