

## **Special Education Advisory Committee**

Thursday, December 5, 2019

6:00 pm – 7:30 pm Johannsen Support Services Center

## Topic: Students with Disabilities and Crisis Management

- Meeting objectives: Provide input and feedback on the following;
  - Things to think about when developing a district process
  - Writing and implementing individual plans
  - General ideas around crisis management and SWD

5:45-6:00	Dinner and Socializing
6:00-6:45	Presentation by Sarah, Lisa and Crystal
6:45-6:50	Questions and Clarifications
6:50-7:05	Share in Groups of 4
7:05-7:15	Share with Another Group of 4
7:15-7:30	Share out Group Thoughts/ Collective Feedback to Leadership

Next Meeting, 2/20 in the Boardroom of the JSSC